Private: Halton Max Flex Circular (MFC) –
Airflow management damper -> Terminated
Overview
Terminated as of March 1st 2021
– replaced with Halton Max One Circular (MOC)
Circular airflow management damper for standard VAV applications. Easy and convenient
adjustment of airflow rate limits on site with a mobile application or a dial.
• Averaging cross measurement tubes, actuators adjustable on site, 1-10 m/s airflow velocity

incorporated in the heater. A room controller required to control the duct heater with a 0…10
VDC control signal.
Order Code
MFC/S-D, MA-CU-FS-SA-RH-ZT
S = Model
G With blade gasket
H No blade gasket
I With blade gasket and insulation (50 mm)
J No blade gasket, with insulation (50 mm)
20
D = Connection size (mm)
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Other Options and Accessories
MA = Material
CS Galvanised steel
AS Stainless steel (EN 1,4404/AISI 316L)
CU = Control unit
EC LMV-D3-MP-F1 HI (sizes 100-250)
EE NMV-D3-MP-F1 HI (sizes 315-630)
EO 227VMZ-024-05-MByEx (sizes 100-250)
EP 227VMZ-024-10-MByEx (sizes 315-630)
FS = Factory-set airflow limits
DS Default factory settings (Vnom)
DC Customer specified settings
SA = Sound attenuator (accessory)
NA Not assigned
H1 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool
H2 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool
H3 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre
H4 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre
H5 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool
H6 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool
H7 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre
H8 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre
H11 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H12 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H13 L = 600 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H14 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet = Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H15 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H16 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Mineral wool; Access panel
H17 L = 600 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
H18 L = 1000/1250 mm; Outlet > Inlet; Polyester fibre; Access panel
RH = Electric reheat coil (accessory)
NA Not assigned
RM No internal heating controller,
PWM control signal input (230 VAC, pulse width modulation)
RC With internal heating controller (0…10-VAC control signal input)
ZT = Tailored product (ETO)
N No
Y Yes
21
Code example